Paid to 

Towards/description 
of work 
Location of work 
Period 

Amount in Rs. 
Amount in words 

Mode of payment 

Prgpared by 

6NGV 2 

SOWA 
SOV- I 
3 

Umar 
K.Purshotham 

Towards gardening scissors sharpening purpose (7nos) 

SOWA 

From: 19-11-25 
1400/ 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

One Thousand Four Hundred Rupees only 
Cheque/trf no. Date 

Approved by 

SOWA 
SOV- I 
4 

Umar 

K.Purshotham 

SOWA 
cleaning purpose 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

200/ 

From: 19-11-25 

Receivers name 

Towards buying of cleaning items for clubhouse common washrooms 

Approved by